Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 090211

Examination :

July

PRATIBHA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 16/08/2019

2019

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION PRACTICES 30420221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860900001

1860900002

1860900003

1860900004

1860900005

1860900006

1860900007

1860900008

1860900009

1860900010

1860900011

1907090001

1907090002

1907090003

1907090004

1907090005

1907090006

1907090007

1907090008

1907090009

1907090010

1907090011

InstituteName Of Student

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

PATHAN MOHSINKHA YUSUFKHA

THAKUR PRATIK SURESH

SONAWANE DHIRAJ SHIVAJI

CHAVAN PAWAN PUNAM

BAHIRAM VIRENDRA GULAB

CHITTE KAVERI BHIMRAO

MANDLIK HARISH CHHOTU

WAGH SAURABH MANGESH

BORSE PUNAM VISHWAS

MALI SHWETA SANTOSH

KHAIRNAR HARSHAL SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Time :10 AM (For 100

~_Signature

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 090211

Examination :

July

PRATIBHA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2019

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION PRACTICES 30420221 PRACTICAL

Date : 16/08/2019

Time :10 AM (For 100

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860900013

1860900014

1860900015

1860900016

1860900017

1860900018

1860900019

1860900020

1860900021

1860900022

1907090013

1907090014

1907090015

1907090016

1907090017

1907090018

1907090019

1907090020

1907090021

1907090022

InstituteName Of Student
1860900012 1907090012 090211 HOLEY AJINKYA DINKAR

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

BIDGAR MEENA PRABHAKAR

PATIL MAHENDRA SAHEBRAO

GIRASE NARENDRA ONKARSING

SAIYYAD SHIRINBANU TAYYABALI

KADAM RAMESHWAR SATISH

GAIKWAD BHARAT RAJARAM

KOLI DINESH BHAGWAN

PATIL VISHAL PRAKASH

THAKARE SANDIP SAYAJI

Photo

Signature

o4
' |

¥

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 090211

Examination :

July

PRATIBHA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2019 Date : 16/08/2019

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION PRACTICES 30420221 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM (For 100

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860900024

1860900025

1860900026

1860900027

1860900028

1860900029

1860900030

1860900031

1860900032

1860900033

1907090024

1907090025

1907090026

1907090027

1907090028

1907090029

1907090030

1907090031

1907090032

1907090033

InstituteName Of Student
1860900023 1907090023 090211 NAIK MAYUR DILIP

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

MAHIRE KAVITA PUNDALIK

JADHAV GAUTAM CHHAGAN

JADHAV PUNAM GAUTAM

NAGARALE PRATIK RAVINDRA

KHNAKARI ANKITA KISHOR

KHANKARI SHASHANK KISHOR

PAWAR CHETAN HIRAMAN

QURESHI AQUIB SHAIKH HAKIM

KADAM SHUBHAM SUNIL

DEORE SAYALI POPATRAO

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 090211 PRATIBHA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : July 2019 Date : 16/08/2019 Time :10 AM (For 100
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION PRACTICES 30420221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860900034 1907090034 090211 DHODARE ANIKET KASHINATH

1860900035 1907090035 090211 SHINDE AVINASH SANJAY

1760900005 1907090036 090211 PADVI ABHISHEK SIPA

1760900025 1907090037 090211 KHARADE SHEKHAR SUBHASH

1760900034 1907090038 090211 KUNDALWAL NIKHIL KAILASH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 090211

Examination :

July

PRATIBHA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 17/08/2019

2019

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420222 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860900001

1860900002

1860900003

1860900004

1860900005

1860900006

1860900007

1860900008

1860900009

1860900010

1860900011

1907090001

1907090002

1907090003

1907090004

1907090005

1907090006

1907090007

1907090008

1907090009

1907090010

1907090011

InstituteName Of Student

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

PATHAN MOHSINKHA YUSUFKHA

THAKUR PRATIK SURESH

SONAWANE DHIRAJ SHIVAJI

CHAVAN PAWAN PUNAM

BAHIRAM VIRENDRA GULAB

CHITTE KAVERI BHIMRAO

MANDLIK HARISH CHHOTU

WAGH SAURABH MANGESH

BORSE PUNAM VISHWAS

MALI SHWETA SANTOSH

KHAIRNAR HARSHAL SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Time :10 AM (For 100

~_Signature

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 090211

Examination :

July

PRATIBHA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2019

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420222 PRACTICAL

Date : 17/08/2019

Time :10 AM (For 100

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860900013

1860900014

1860900015

1860900016

1860900017

1860900018

1860900019

1860900020

1860900021

1860900022

1907090013

1907090014

1907090015

1907090016

1907090017

1907090018

1907090019

1907090020

1907090021

1907090022

InstituteName Of Student
1860900012 1907090012 090211 HOLEY AJINKYA DINKAR

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

BIDGAR MEENA PRABHAKAR

PATIL MAHENDRA SAHEBRAO

GIRASE NARENDRA ONKARSING

SAIYYAD SHIRINBANU TAYYABALI

KADAM RAMESHWAR SATISH

GAIKWAD BHARAT RAJARAM

KOLI DINESH BHAGWAN

PATIL VISHAL PRAKASH

THAKARE SANDIP SAYAJI

Photo

Signature

o4
' |

¥

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 090211

Examination :

July

PRATIBHA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2019 Date : 17/08/2019

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420222 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM (For 100

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860900024

1860900025

1860900026

1860900027

1860900028

1860900029

1860900030

1860900031

1860900032

1860900033

1907090024

1907090025

1907090026

1907090027

1907090028

1907090029

1907090030

1907090031

1907090032

1907090033

InstituteName Of Student
1860900023 1907090023 090211 NAIK MAYUR DILIP

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

090211

MAHIRE KAVITA PUNDALIK

JADHAV GAUTAM CHHAGAN

JADHAV PUNAM GAUTAM

NAGARALE PRATIK RAVINDRA

KHNAKARI ANKITA KISHOR

KHANKARI SHASHANK KISHOR

PAWAR CHETAN HIRAMAN

QURESHI AQUIB SHAIKH HAKIM

KADAM SHUBHAM SUNIL

DEORE SAYALI POPATRAO

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 090211 PRATIBHA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : July 2019 Date : 17/08/2019 Time :10 AM (For 100
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420222 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860900034 1907090034 090211 DHODARE ANIKET KASHINATH

1860900035 1907090035 090211 SHINDE AVINASH SANJAY

1760900005 1907090036 090211 PADVI ABHISHEK SIPA ﬁ

A

1760900034 1907090038 090211 KUNDALWAL NIKHIL KAILASH

— e
¥
L

r1

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



