Center Code & Name: 090211 PRATIBHA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: July 2019 **Date**: 16/08/2019 **Time**: 10 AM (For 100

Course Code & Name: 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject: CONSTRUCTION PRACTICES 30420221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1860900001	1907090001	090211	PATHAN MOHSINKHA YUSUFKHA		
1860900002	1907090002	090211	THAKUR PRATIK SURESH	9	
1860900003	1907090003	090211	SONAWANE DHIRAJ SHIVAJI	8	
1860900004	1907090004	090211	CHAVAN PAWAN PUNAM	3	
1860900005	1907090005	090211	BAHIRAM VIRENDRA GULAB	-	
1860900006	1907090006	090211	CHITTE KAVERI BHIMRAO		
1860900007	1907090007	090211	MANDLIK HARISH CHHOTU	8	
1860900008	1907090008	090211	WAGH SAURABH MANGESH		
1860900009	1907090009	090211	BORSE PUNAM VISHWAS		
1860900010	1907090010	090211	MALI SHWETA SANTOSH		
1860900011	1907090011	090211	KHAIRNAR HARSHAL SANJAY		

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 090211 PRATIBHA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: July 2019 **Date**: 16/08/2019 **Time**: 10 AM (For 100

Course Code & Name: 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject: CONSTRUCTION PRACTICES 30420221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No. In	stituteName Of Student	Photo Signature
1860900012	1907090012 09	0211 HOLEY AJINKYA DINKAR	
1860900013	1907090013 09	D211 BIDGAR MEENA PRABHAKAR	
1860900014	1907090014 09	D211 THORAT SUMEDHKUMAR NANASAHEE	3
1860900015	1907090015 090	0211 PATIL MAHENDRA SAHEBRAO	
1860900016	1907090016 09	0211 GIRASE NARENDRA ONKARSING	
1860900017	1907090017 09	0211 SAIYYAD SHIRINBANU TAYYABALI	
1860900018	1907090018 09	0211 KADAM RAMESHWAR SATISH	
1860900019	1907090019 090	0211 GAIKWAD BHARAT RAJARAM	
1860900020	1907090020 090	0211 KOLI DINESH BHAGWAN	
1860900021	1907090021 090	0211 PATIL VISHAL PRAKASH	
1860900022	1907090022 09	0211 THAKARE SANDIP SAYAJI	
			2004 Toma.

Total Present No	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 090211 PRATIBHA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: July 2019 **Date**: 16/08/2019 **Time**: 10 AM (For 100

Course Code & Name: 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject: CONSTRUCTION PRACTICES 30420221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No. Institut	teName Of Student	Photo Signature
	1907090023 090211		BR
1860900024	1907090024 090211	MAHIRE KAVITA PUNDALIK	
1860900025	1907090025 090211	JADHAV GAUTAM CHHAGAN	
1860900026	1907090026 090211	JADHAV PUNAM GAUTAM	
1860900027	1907090027 090211	NAGARALE PRATIK RAVINDRA	
1860900028	1907090028 090211	KHNAKARI ANKITA KISHOR	
1860900029	1907090029 090211	KHANKARI SHASHANK KISHOR	
1860900030	1907090030 090211	PAWAR CHETAN HIRAMAN	
1860900031	1907090031 090211	QURESHI AQUIB SHAIKH HAKIM	
1860900032	1907090032 090211	KADAM SHUBHAM SUNIL	
1860900033	1907090033 090211	DEORE SAYALI POPATRAO	The state of the s

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 090211 PRATIBHA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: July 2019 **Date**: 16/08/2019 **Time**: 10 AM (For 100

Course Code & Name: 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject: CONSTRUCTION PRACTICES 30420221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institut	eName Of Student	Photo Signature
1860900034 1907090034 090211	DHODARE ANIKET KASHINATH	
1860900035 1907090035 090211	SHINDE AVINASH SANJAY	
1760900005 1907090036 090211	PADVI ABHISHEK SIPA	
1760900025 1907090037 090211	KHARADE SHEKHAR SUBHASH	
1760900034 1907090038 090211	KUNDALWAL NIKHIL KAILASH	9

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 090211 PRATIBHA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: July 2019 **Date**: 17/08/2019 **Time**: 10 AM (For 100

Course Code & Name: 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject: SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420222 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1860900001	1907090001	090211	PATHAN MOHSINKHA YUSUFKHA		
1860900002	1907090002	090211	THAKUR PRATIK SURESH	9	
1860900003	1907090003	090211	SONAWANE DHIRAJ SHIVAJI	8	
1860900004	1907090004	090211	CHAVAN PAWAN PUNAM	3	
1860900005	1907090005	090211	BAHIRAM VIRENDRA GULAB	-	
1860900006	1907090006	090211	CHITTE KAVERI BHIMRAO		
1860900007	1907090007	090211	MANDLIK HARISH CHHOTU	8	
1860900008	1907090008	090211	WAGH SAURABH MANGESH		
1860900009	1907090009	090211	BORSE PUNAM VISHWAS		
1860900010	1907090010	090211	MALI SHWETA SANTOSH		
1860900011	1907090011	090211	KHAIRNAR HARSHAL SANJAY		

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 090211 PRATIBHA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: July 2019 **Date**: 17/08/2019 **Time**: 10 AM (For 100

Course Code & Name: 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject: SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420222 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institut	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1860900012	1907090012	090211	HOLEY AJINKYA DINKAR		
1860900013	1907090013	090211	BIDGAR MEENA PRABHAKAR		
1860900014	1907090014	090211	THORAT SUMEDHKUMAR NANASAHEI	3	
1860900015	1907090015	090211	PATIL MAHENDRA SAHEBRAO	8	
1860900016	1907090016	090211	GIRASE NARENDRA ONKARSING	2	
1860900017	1907090017	090211	SAIYYAD SHIRINBANU TAYYABALI		
1860900018	1907090018	090211	KADAM RAMESHWAR SATISH	•	
1860900019	1907090019	090211	GAIKWAD BHARAT RAJARAM	2	
1860900020	1907090020	090211	KOLI DINESH BHAGWAN		
1860900021	1907090021	090211	PATIL VISHAL PRAKASH	9	
1860900022	1907090022	090211	THAKARE SANDIP SAYAJI	9	
				man, prom.	

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.		Total Absent No.		
	<u> </u>	·	·	·	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 090211 PRATIBHA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: July 2019 **Date**: 17/08/2019 **Time**: 10 AM (For 100

Course Code & Name: 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject: SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420222 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o Seat No	Instituta	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
			NAIK MAYUR DILIP	Piloto	Signature
1860900024	1907090024 C	090211	MAHIRE KAVITA PUNDALIK	9	
1860900025	1907090025 0	090211	JADHAV GAUTAM CHHAGAN	9	
1860900026	1907090026 0	090211	JADHAV PUNAM GAUTAM		
1860900027	1907090027 0	090211	NAGARALE PRATIK RAVINDRA	9	
1860900028	1907090028 0	090211	KHNAKARI ANKITA KISHOR		
1860900029	1907090029 0	090211	KHANKARI SHASHANK KISHOR	1	
1860900030	1907090030 0	090211	PAWAR CHETAN HIRAMAN		
1860900031	1907090031 0	090211	QURESHI AQUIB SHAIKH HAKIM		
1860900032	1907090032 0	090211	KADAM SHUBHAM SUNIL		
1860900033	1907090033 C	090211	DEORE SAYALI POPATRAO		

Total Present No	7	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	
	·-	·		•

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 090211 PRATIBHA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: Date: 17/08/2019 July **Time**: 10 AM (For 100

Course Code & Name: 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject: SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420222 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment No. Seat No.	Institute Name Of Student
------------------------	---------------------------

1860900034 1907090034 090211 DHODARE ANIKET KASHINATH

1860900035 1907090035 090211 SHINDE AVINASH SANJAY

1760900005 1907090036 090211 PADVI ABHISHEK SIPA

1760900034 1907090038 090211 KUNDALWAL NIKHIL KAILASH

Signature Photo











(0,0)	
33	

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge